
Schützengau Mittelmain
  Sportpistole KK

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 19.10.2014
Klasse: Gauliga

KKS Karbach 1                   : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         993  : 1041

Matthias Kern                     240         Marco Karl                        247
Jürgen Fries                      247         Kurt Prokopf                      257
Alexander Fries                   266         Willi Ullrich                     266
Dominik Väthröder                 240         Gerd Hörnig                       271

SRSK Neuhütten 1                : SV Bischbrunn 1                            1039 : 1027

Hans Bachmann                     261         Herbert Fischer                   259
Christian Englert                 261         Sebastian Köhler                  262
Guido Heilos                      255         Stefan Alt                        251
Ulrich Stürmer                    262         Konrad Grasmann                   255

1. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         2    4  : 0    2097    1048,50
2. SV Bischbrunn 1                            2    2  : 2    2091    1045,50
3. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           2    2  : 2    2082    1041,00
4. SV Bischbrunn 2                            1    0  : 2    1060    1060,00
5. KKS Karbach 1                              1    0  : 2    993     993,00

1. Manfred Werner                KKS Karbach 1                               277 Ringe
2. Klaus Köhler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             275 Ringe
3. Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          271 Ringe
4. Alexander Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               266 Ringe

Willi Ullrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          266 Ringe
6. Sebastian Köhler              SV Bischbrunn 1                             262 Ringe

Ulrich Stürmer                SRSK Neuhütten 1                            262 Ringe
8. Hans Bachmann                 SRSK Neuhütten 1                            261 Ringe

Christian Englert             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            261 Ringe
10. Herbert Fischer               SV Bischbrunn 1                             259 Ringe
11. Kurt Prokopf                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          257 Ringe
12. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 1                             255 Ringe

Guido Heilos                  SRSK Neuhütten 1                            255 Ringe
14. Stefan Alt                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             251 Ringe
15. Jürgen Fries                  KKS Karbach 1                               247 Ringe

Marco Karl                    SV Dorfprozelten 1                          247 Ringe
17. Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               240 Ringe

Dominik Väthröder             KKS Karbach 1                               240 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 19.10.2014
Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Partenstein 2                : SV Partenstein 1                           1026 : 1055

Rüdiger Staab                     241         Sven Weigand                      275
Uwe Fleckenstein                  263         Alfred Holzapfel                  265
Ernst Rottenbiller                241         Rudi Mnich                        256
Markus Englert                    281         Alexander Harth                   259

SV Langenprozelten 1            : SV Dorfprozelten 2                         1043 : 989

Richard Egert                     266         Willi Steffl                      260
Günter Brohmann                   265         Heiko Plechinger                  258
Franz Schuhmann                   252         Jürgen Kuran                      247
Walter Fritz                      260         Jörn Krüger                       224

1. SV Langenprozelten 1                       2    4  : 0    2087    1043,50
2. SV Lohr 2                                  1    2  : 0    1053    1053,00
3. SV Partenstein 1                           2    2  : 2    2088    1044,00
4. SV Partenstein 2                           1    0  : 2    1026    1026,00
5. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         2    0  : 4    1978    989,00

1. Markus Englert                SV Partenstein 2                            281 Ringe
2. Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            275 Ringe
3. Richard Egert                 SV Langenprozelten 1                        266 Ringe
4. Günter Brohmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        265 Ringe

Alfred Holzapfel              SV Partenstein 1                            265 Ringe
6. Uwe Fleckenstein              SV Partenstein 2                            263 Ringe
7. Anton Wirthmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        262 Ringe
8. Walter Fritz                  SV Langenprozelten 1                        260 Ringe

Willi Steffl                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          260 Ringe
10. Alexander Harth               SV Partenstein 1                            259 Ringe



11. Heiko Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 2                          258 Ringe
12. Rudi Mnich                    SV Partenstein 1                            256 Ringe
13. Franz Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        252 Ringe
14. Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          247 Ringe
15. Ernst Rottenbiller            SV Partenstein 2                            241 Ringe

Rüdiger Staab                 SV Partenstein 2                            241 Ringe
17. Giuseppe Miceli               SV Partenstein 2                            233 Ringe
18. Dirk Bracht                   SV Partenstein 1                            228 Ringe
19. Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          224 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 19.10.2014
Klasse: Gruppe B

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1   : SV Faulbach 1                              1013 : 979

Klaus Markert                     279         Markus Löber                      226
Zacher Marc                       236         Michael Fleckenstein              255
Mario Aulbach                     262         Achim Geibel                      242
Horst Kraus                       236         Klemens Fecher                    256

SK Roden 1                      : SRSK Neuhütten 2                           972  : 973

Klaus Riedmann                    272         Reinhold Hasenstab                236
Horst Rohrmoser                   219         Alexander Klein                   260
Harald Kugler                     239         Christof Heilos                   243
Marc-Andre Deivel                 242         Dirk Kunkel                       234

1. SRSK Neuhütten 4                           1    2  : 0    1043    1043,00
2. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              1    2  : 0    1013    1013,00
3. SV Faulbach 1                              2    2  : 2    1973    986,50
4. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           2    2  : 2    1958    979,00
5. SK Roden 1                                 2    0  : 4    1906    953,00

1. Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               279 Ringe
2. Klaus Riedmann                SK Roden 1                                  272 Ringe
3. Mario Aulbach                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               262 Ringe
4. Alexander Klein               SRSK Neuhütten 2                            260 Ringe
5. Klemens Fecher                SV Faulbach 1                               256 Ringe
6. Michael Fleckenstein          SV Faulbach 1                               255 Ringe
7. Christof Heilos               SRSK Neuhütten 2                            243 Ringe
8. Marc-Andre Deivel             SK Roden 1                                  242 Ringe

Achim Geibel                  SV Faulbach 1                               242 Ringe
10. Harald Kugler                 SK Roden 1                                  239 Ringe
11. Heinz-Dieter Selke            SK Roden 1                                  237 Ringe
12. Reinhold Hasenstab            SRSK Neuhütten 2                            236 Ringe

Horst Kraus                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               236 Ringe
Zacher Marc                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               236 Ringe

15. Dirk Kunkel                   SRSK Neuhütten 2                            234 Ringe
16. Markus Löber                  SV Faulbach 1                               226 Ringe
17. Horst Rohrmoser               SK Roden 1                                  219 Ringe
18. Frank Haro                    Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1                 - Ringe

Sandro Vicedomini             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1                 - Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 19.10.2014
Klasse: Gruppe C

SRSK Neuhütten 3                : SV Lohr 3                                  947  : 927

Bernd Freitag                     239         Kerstin Suchanka                  234
Paul Kirsch                       216         Andrea Ruf                        202
Simon Kirsch                      238         Ulrike Lutz                       244
Helmut Kunkel                     254         Herbert Lutz                      247

KKS Karbach 2                   : SV Bischbrunn 3                            961  : 1023

Alfred Vogel                      233         Frank Schreck                     258
Johannes Dietz                    221         Ottmar Väth                       267
Ferdinand Franz                   258         Dieter Engelhardt                 237
Rene Franz                        249         Jörg Väth                         261

1. SV Bischbrunn 3                            2    4  : 0    2065    1032,50
2. SRSK Neuhütten 3                           1    2  : 0    947     947,00
3. KKS Karbach 2                              2    2  : 2    1936    968,00
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2              1    0  : 2    881     881,00
5. SV Lohr 3                                  2    0  : 4    1843    921,50

1. Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 3                             267 Ringe
2. Jörg Väth                     SV Bischbrunn 3                             261 Ringe



3. Ferdinand Franz               KKS Karbach 2                               258 Ringe
Carmen Neubauer               SV Lohr 3                                   258 Ringe
Frank Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             258 Ringe

6. Helmut Kunkel                 SRSK Neuhütten 3                            254 Ringe
7. Rene Franz                    KKS Karbach 2                               249 Ringe
8. Herbert Lutz                  SV Lohr 3                                   247 Ringe
9. Ulrike Lutz                   SV Lohr 3                                   244 Ringe

10. Markus Albert                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             240 Ringe
11. Bernd Freitag                 SRSK Neuhütten 3                            239 Ringe
12. Simon Kirsch                  SRSK Neuhütten 3                            238 Ringe
13. Dieter Engelhardt             SV Bischbrunn 3                             237 Ringe
14. Kerstin Suchanka              SV Lohr 3                                   234 Ringe
15. Alfred Vogel                  KKS Karbach 2                               233 Ringe
16. Werner Maier                  SV Bischbrunn 3                             227 Ringe
17. Johannes Dietz                KKS Karbach 2                               221 Ringe
18. Paul Kirsch                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                            216 Ringe
19. Andrea Ruf                    SV Lohr 3                                   202 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


